

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.5725 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
	30.06.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> List the matter on 14.07.2026. In the meantime, respondents to file counters, failing which, the respondents are directed to issue purchase orders to the petitioner as per the agreement dated 21.01.2026. _____ TRR, J PBS	

